



EMAMI FRANK ROSS LTD.

November 16th, 2022

To
BSE Ltd
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Fort
Mumbai 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement regarding financial results

In terms Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), we submit herewith soft copies of the Newspaper Advertisements published in "The Financial Express" (English newspaper) on November 16th, 2022 and "Arthik Lipi" (Bengali Newspaper) on November 16th, 2022 with respect to financial results of the company to consider and approve the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the second quarter and half year/six months ended 30th September, 2022.

We request you to take the same on record.

Thanking You
Yours faithfully

For Emami Frank Ross limited
For EMAMI FRANK ROSS LIMITED


Company Secretary

Amrita Bhattacharya
(Company Secretary)

Encl: As above

Emami Group Venture

Emami Frank Ross Ltd., 7, Jawaharlal Nehru Road, Kolkata - 700 013, Phone : 2228 6042 / 0066 / 0067

E-mail : info@frankrosspharmacy.com, Website : www.frankrosspharmacy.com

CIN No. L24232WB1919PLC003123

indianexpress.com

I get the inside information and get inside the information.

Inform your opinion with investigative journalism.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

PRIMAX FISCAL SERVICES LIMITED (CIN:L67120WB1991PLC051791) 33A, JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD KOLKATA 700071 Website : www.primaxfiscal.com						
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022 (Rs. in lacs)						
Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	572.60	506.61	520.78	1,079.21	1,037.46
2.	Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	(34.77)	(117.32)	(29.07)	(152.09)	(34.31)
3.	Profit before Tax	(34.77)	(117.32)	(29.07)	(152.09)	(34.31)
4.	Net Profit after Tax	(34.77)	(117.32)	(29.07)	(152.09)	(34.31)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	(34.39)	(117.48)	(29.16)	(151.87)	(34.23)
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	413.46	413.46	413.46	413.46	413.46
7.	Earning Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (in Rs.)	(0.84)	(2.84)	(0.70)	(3.68)	(0.83)

Notes:

- The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14th November 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on Company's website on www.primaxfiscal.com.

By Order of the Board
Pramod Kumar Jhunjhunwala
Director
DIN: 05304166

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th November 2022

AVASARA FINANCE LIMITED (CIN : L74899MH1994PLC216417) Regd. Office : Bandra Hill View CHS, 3rd Floor, 85, Hill Road, Opp. Yoko Sizzler, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400050. Website : www.trcf.in. Email : cs@trcf.in, trcfstd@gmail.com Tel : 022-26414725; Fax : +91-022-26433887.				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except earning per share)				
Particulars	Current Quarter Ended 30 September 2022	Year to date figures 30 September 2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30 September 2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
Total income from operations (net)	4.35	8.84	4.33	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(0.32)	(3.08)	(21.38)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(0.32)	(3.08)	(21.38)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.32)	(3.07)	(20.22)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	(0.32)	(3.07)	(20.22)	
Equity Share Capital	500.09	500.09	500.09	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(282.16)	(282.16)		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic	(0.01)	(0.06)	(0.40)	
Diluted	(0.01)	(0.06)	(0.40)	

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and Website of the Company- www.trcf.in.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May 2022.
- This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules 2015 (IND AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
AVASARA FINANCE LIMITED
Sd/-
Sabinath Gopala Krishnan
Whole time Director
DIN: 08479403

Place: Bangalore
Date: 14/11/2022

EASTERN SILK INDUSTRIES LIMITED Regd. Office: 19, R.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA- 700 001 Corporate Identity Number : L17226WB1946PLC013554 Phone : 033-40845731, Fax-033-22482486 Email : investors@easternsilk.com Website: www.easternsilk.com						
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	730.31	2066.30	1872.57	2796.61	4304.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(280.13)	(39.99)	7.12	(320.12)	56.01
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(280.13)	(39.99)	7.12	(320.12)	56.01
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(280.13)	(39.99)	7.12	(320.12)	56.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(280.46)	(40.60)	7.68	(321.06)	56.78
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of each share- ₹2/-)	1579.05	1579.05	1579.05	1579.05	1579.05
7	Reserves / Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of ₹2/- each) (not annualised): (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.35) (0.35)	(0.05) (0.05)	0.01 0.01	(0.41) (0.41)	0.07 0.07

Notes:

The above results is an extracts of the detailed format of Unaudited Financials Results for the half year and quarter ended 30th September, 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange Website namely, National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's Website (www.easternsilk.com).

For EASTERN SILK INDUSTRIES LTD.
Sd/-
SUNDEEP SHAH
Managing Director
DIN 00484311
Taken on Record by Mr. Anil Kohli
Resolution Professional of Eastern Silk Industries Limited
Place : Kolkata
Date : 15.11.2022
Registration Number : IBB/IIPA-001/IP-P00112/2017-18/10219

EMAMI FRANK ROSS LIMITED (CIN : L24232WB1919PLC003123) Regd Office:- 7, Jawaharlal Nehru Road- Kolkata-700013 EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 Regulation 52(6), read with Regulation 52(4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015				
Rs. in Lakh				
Sl. No	PARTICULARS	Half Year ending/Current Year ended 30-Sep-22	6 months ended in the previous year 30-Sep-21	Year Ended Previous Year ended 31-Mar-22
1	Total income from operations	28,469.44	27,829.53	55,600.18
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(331.36)	(1,106.65)	447.44
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before taxes (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(331.36)	(1,106.65)	447.44
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after taxes (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(217.20)	765.84	532.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	17.14	7.97	14.91
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs 10/-)	(200.06)	773.81	547.46
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(6,509.34)	(6,088.61)	(6,314.99)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net Worth	(6,307.23)	(5,880.34)	(6,106.72)
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	27,875.19	25,545.40	26,481.10
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	(4.41)	(4.34)	(4.34)
13	Earnings per share (of Rs10/- each) (Not annualised)			
1	Basic	(31.25)	36.77	25.57
2	Diluted	(31.25)	36.77	25.57
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.30	0.29	0.75
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.12	1.60	1.35

Note :

- The above Standalone results of the Company for the six month ended 30th December 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in their respective meetings held on 14th November 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the company have reviewed these results as required under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015.
- The Financial accounts of M/s Lyfresh Private Limited (Wholly owned Subsidiary) are not yet finalised and therefore not made available to the Company for consolidation. Since the Company has already written off in full the amount of investment in and loan to the above subsidiary aggregating to Rs. 12.19 Crs (included in other expenditure above) in the year ended March, 2022 the non consolidation as stated above would not have any financial impact on the consolidated account.
- During the quarter ended September 2021 the Company had sold a property, profit from which Rs. 454.40 lakh has been included in other income above.
- The Financial results are available on the Company's website at http://www.frankrosspharmacy.com
- Comparative figures of the previous period have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.11.2022
Sd/-
Gautam Jaita
Managing Director

FORM NO: INC-26 (Pursuant to rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014) Before the Central Government, Regional Director, Eastern Region, West Bengal Ministry of Corporate Affairs Nizam Palace, II MSO Building, 3rd Floor, 23/44, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata-700020 In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014 AND In the matter of Savi Global Realtors Limited (CIN: U74900WB1996PLC078297) having its Registered Office at Natural City, Block A, 8 th Floor, Shyamnagar Road, LP - 43/13, Kolkata - 700055, West Bengal	
Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make an application to the Central Government under Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on Monday, 14 th November, 2022 to enable the Company to change its Registered Office from "State of West Bengal" to the "State of Maharashtra".	Petitioner
Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the Registered Office of the Company may deliver either on MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing an investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or sent by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Eastern Region, West Bengal at Nizam Palace, II MSO Building, 3rd Floor, 23/44, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata-700020, within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the Petitioner Company at its Registered Office at the address mentioned below:	For and on behalf of the Applicant Savi Global Realtors Limited Sd/- Shetal Chandak Director DIN: 07484529
Date: 16-11-2022 Place: Kolkata	

PATNA ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO LTD (CIN: L40109WB1956PLC023307) Regd. Office: 3 Khetra Das Lane, 1st Floor, Kolkata-700012 (West Bengal) Email: psclo@gmail.com. Website: www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com				
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2022 (₹ in lakhs)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	16.22	62.73	1.15
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.73	(9.19)	(0.88)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.73	(9.19)	(0.88)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.73	(9.19)	(0.88)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	46.77	46.77	46.77
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (Not annualised) Basic : Diluted :	0.18 0.18	(0.98) (0.98)	(0.09) (0.09)

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity Website: www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com
- Ind AS compliant Financial results for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12 November, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
VISHAL KUMAR SHARMA
Managing Director
DIN: 07310503

Date : 12.11.2022
Place : Kolkata

KWALITY PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. Regd. Office: VILLAGE NAGKALAN, MAJITHA ROAD, AMRITSAR - 143601 (CIN: L24232PB1983PLC005426; Ph.: 8558820862 Email Id: cs@kwalitypharma.com; Website: www.kwalitypharma.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rupees in Lacs except EPS)				
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Half year Ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	5580.53	12602.39	18373.80
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1166.06	2530.52	8014.16
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1166.06	2530.52	8014.16
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	939.24	1953.70	5961.91
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	915.48	1926.29	5948.30
6.	Equity Share Capital	1037.62	1037.62	1037.62
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-----	-----	-----
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	8.82 8.82	18.56 18.56	57.33 57.33

Notes:

- Key Standalone Financial Information (Rupees in Lacs)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Half year Ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	5596.29	12618.14	18371.24
2.	Net Profit for the period before tax	1131.60	2536.56	8018.01
3.	Net Profit for the period after tax	904.78	1959.74	5965.76

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 14th November, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14th November, 2022.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and on the Company's website (www.kwalitypharma.com)

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
For KWALITY PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
Sd/-
Ramesh Arora
Managing Director
DIN: 00462656

Place: Amritsar
Date : 14.11.2022

UNIVA FOODS LIMITED (Formerly known as Hotel Ruby Limited) (CIN: L55101MH1991PLC063265) REGISTERED OFFICE: 2, Ground floor, 9, Dev Bhuvan, Gazdar Street, Chitra Bazar, Kalbadevi, Mumbai - 400002, Maharashtra, India. WEBSITE: https://www.hotelruby.co.in EMAIL ID: rubyhotel@rediffmail.com, CONTACT: 022-67470380				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	0.03	-	2.83
2.	Total expenses	12.66	7.69	5.61
3.	Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional, extra-ordinary items and tax	(12.63)	(7.69)	(2.78)
4.	Exceptional item	-	-	-
5.	Extraordinary items	-	-	-
6.	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional and extra-ordinary items but before tax	(12.63)	(7.69)	(2.78)
7.	Tax expense	-	-	-
8.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(12.63)	(7.69)	(2.78)
9.	Total comprehensive income	-	-	-
10.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each per share)	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28
11.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-
12.	Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items)			
A Basic	(0.0882)	(0.0537)	(0.0194)	(0.1419)
B Diluted	(0.0882)	(0.0537)	(0.0194)	(0.1419)

The above financial results along with Notes are also available on the stock exchanges websites i.e., www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and the Company website www.hotelruby.co.in

For and on behalf of UNIVA FOODS LIMITED
(Formerly known as Hotel Ruby Limited)
Sd/-
Shaik Hasena
Managing Director
DIN: 08141400

Place: Hyderabad
Date: November 16, 2022

MANGLOOR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS DBL MANGLOOR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED) Cabin-2, S-11, IInd Floor, Gurukripa Plaza Zone-II, M. P. Nagar Bhopal Madhya Pradesh - 462011 (CIN : U45308MP2018PTC045515)				
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rupees in Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	For the year ended 30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	For the year ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	774.79	2,727.66	8,906.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	9.47	-547.19	-1,690.39
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	9.47	-547.19	-1,690.39
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	9.47	-547.19	-1,690.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	9.47	-547.19	-1,690.39
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	35.75	35.75	35.75
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	-2,101.16	-1,566.57	-2,107.11
8	Security Premium Account	3,252.27	3,252.27	3,252.27
9	Net worth	-2,065.41	-1,530.82	-2,071.36
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	32,490.75	28,558.80	32,758.75
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	-15.73	-18.66	-15.82
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)			
1	Basic	2.65	-153.07	-472.86
2	Diluted	2.65	-153.07	-472.86
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-</

